CASE NO
JAIL IND/BOOK#

CIRCUIT CRIMINAL COURT PULL LIST FOR: CIR CRIM DIVISION C DIV C GEN 1:30PM

JUDGE: MARLEWSKI, CHRISTINE ANN

DEFENDANT NAME
JAIL LOCATION

DATE: 4/17/2024, 1:30:00 PM

SAO NAME DEFENSE

HEARING TYPE

Page: 1

Y

23-CF-009516-B

GAY, DANIEL KRISTOPHER
2023-36037 FRJ - 11/D/OPEN

893136A-DRUG1101 (FT) POSSESSION OF COCAINE

8931351C3B-DRUG3888 (FF) TRAFFICKING IN OXYCODONE (14 TO 25 GRAMS)
8931351C4ABII - DRUG3891 (FF) TRAFFICKING IN FENTANYL (14 TO 28 GRAMS)
8931471-DRUG8102 (MF) POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
893136A-DRUG9101 (FT) POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

893136A-DRUG9101 (FT) POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

CIPRIANO , DEANNA MAY DEFENDER, PUBLIC

MOP

06/22/2023
06/22/2023
06/22/2023
06/22/2023
06/22/2023

06/22/2023




